Orion Oyster Gen3
• Comes with a removable trim and a pleasant opal diffuser for
even light distribution
• Colour Select: 3000K, 4000K and 6000K and Lumen Select
(23W)
• Available in Phase Dimming and with Integrated Motion and
Daylight sensor (23W) options
The Pierlite Orion Oyster Gen 3 is an energy efficient circular LED
with frosted diffuser that produce a clean white light, ideal for
residential, semi-commercial and retail spaces.  Choose between
different colour temperatures and light levels using Colour Select
and Lumen Select.  The latest generation comes in two (2)
popular sizes with increased efficiency and a few enhancements
for ease of installation.
80 IP54 0 to 40 54,000hrs
(L70/B50)
3 Years 100°
CRI Ingress
Protection
Rating
Operating
Temperature
Lifetime Warranty Beam Angle
CODE SYSTEM
POWER
EXIT
LUMEN
EFFICACY CCT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT INRUSH
CURRENT
SENSOR TYPE
ORN16W3/4/6KDG3 16W 1300lm 95lm/W 3000K Ø300 x H80  mm 0.57kg 3.3A
1400lm 4000K
1400lm 6000K
ORN23W3/4/6KDG3 23W 1800lm 95lm/W 3000K Ø350 x H80  mm 0.75kg 3.1A
2000lm 4000K
1900lm 6000K
16W 1300lm 3000K
1400lm 4000K
1400lm 6000K
ORN23W3/4/6KSG3 23W 1800lm 95lm/W 3000K Ø350 x H80  mm 0.79kg 2.5A Microwave
1900lm 4000K
1900lm 6000K
16W 1300lm 3000K
1400lm 4000K
1400lm 6000K
Line Drawings
ORN23W3/4/6KDG3, ORN23W3/4/6KSG3 ORN16W3/4/6KDG3
Product Images
Pierlite is a brand of Signify Holding B.V.
PM 9:01:27 2026-02-05*Rated LED design life where stated is based upon application of Pierlite’s operating and maintenance guidelines;
see pierlite.com.au. Actual product life may vary dependent upon frequency of maintenance and product application.
Due to continual product improvement, information is subject to change without notification. Gerard Lighting Pty Ltd
standard Terms and Conditions apply